
 

 

 

1. Frankfurt, New York, London, Milan, and Paris Men's and Women's Fashion Weeks 

June – October 2023 

Tickets from £1500 plus VAT 

 

2. Art Basel Switzerland – Basel, CH 

Thursday 15 - Sunday 18 June 2023 

Tickets from £3000 plus VAT 

 

3. Glastonbury Festival – Somerset, UK 

Wednesday 21 – Sunday 25 June 2023 

Tickets from £4999 plus VAT 

 

4. Serpentine Summer Party – London, UK 

Tuesday 27 June 2023 

Tickets from £3999 plus VAT 

 

5. The Wimbledon Championships – London, UK 

Monday 03 July 2023 – Sunday 16 July 2023 

Tickets from £500 plus VAT 

 

6.Monaco Red Cross Ball – Monte Carlo, Monaco 

Saturday 29 July 2023 

Tickets from £2999 plus VAT 

 

7. Tomorrowland – Boom, Belgium 

Friday 21 July 2023 – Sunday 30 July 2023 

Tickets from £999 plus VAT 

 



 

 

 

 

8. Eva Longoria Global Gift Gala – Marbella, Spain 

Sunday 23 July 2023 

Tickets from £2999 plus VAT 

 

9. MTV Video Music Awards – New Jersey, USA 

Sunday 27 August 2023 Password: mtv 

Tickets from £1499 plus VAT 

 

10.  amfAR Venice – Venice, Italy 

Wednesday 06 September 2023 

Tickets from £2500 plus VAT 

 

11. Harper's Bazaar Annual ICON Party – New York, USA 

Frida 08 September 2023 

Tickets from £7500 plus VAT 

 

12. Primetime Emmy Awards – Los Angeles, USA 

Monday 18 September 2023 

Tickets from £1999 plus VAT 

 

13. Eva Longoria Global Gift Gala – Paris, France 

October 2023 (Date TBC) 

Tickets from £2999 plus VAT 

 

14. The Asian Awards – Dubai, United Arab Emirates 

Saturday 07 October 2023 

Tickets from £1000 plus VAT 



 

 

 

15. Ballon d'Or Ceremony – Paris, France 

Monday 16 October 2023 

Tickets from £9999 plus VAT 

16.  CentrePoint Gala with Prince William – London, UK 

Saturday 21 October 2023 

Tickets from £1500 plus VAT 

 

17. Naomi Campbell's Fashion for Relief – Doha, Qatar 

Friday 27 October 2023 

Tickets from £6500 plus VAT 

 

18. Casamigos Halloween Party – Los Angeles, USA 

Saturday 28 October 2023 

Tickets from £3500 plus VAT 

 

19. Maxim Halloween Party – New York, USA 

Sunday 29 October 2023 

Tickets from £1500 plus VAT 

 

20.  Heidi Klum's Halloween Party – New York, USA 

Tuesday 31 October 2023 

Tickets from £2499 plus VAT 

 

21. Eva Longoria Global Gift Gala – Tokyo, Japan 

November 2023 (Date TBC) 

Tickets from £2999 plus VAT 

 

22. MTV EMA's – Paris, France 



 

 

Sunday 05 November 2023 Password: MTV 

Tickets from £1999 plus VAT 

 

 

 

 

23. CFDA Fashion Awards – New York, USA 

Monday 06 November 2023 

Tickets from £20000 plus VAT 

 

24. GQ Men of the Year Awards – London, UK 

Wednesday 15 November 2023 

Tickets from £5999 plus VAT 

 

25. Eva Longoria Global Gift Gala – Dubai, United Arab Emirates 

Friday 17 November 2023 

Tickets from £2999 plus VAT 

 

26. Billboard Music Awards – Las Vegas, USA 

Sunday 19 November 2023 

Tickets from £2999 plus VAT 

 

27.American Music Awards – Los Angeles, USA 

Sunday 19 November 2023 

Tickets from £1999 plus VAT 

 

28.  Variety Club Showbusiness Awards – London, UK 

Monday 20 November 2023 

Tickets from £999 plus VAT 



 

 

 

29. CORE Miami 2023 – Miami, USA 

Wednesday 29 November 2023 

Tickets from £5,999 plus VAT 

 

30. Art Basel Miami – Miami, USA 

Wednesday 29 November - Sunday 03 December 2023 

Tickets from £750 plus VAT 

31. British Fashion Awards – London, UK 

Monday 04 December 2023 

Box Package with OFFICIAL afterparty from £1999 plus VAT 

 

32. People's Choice Awards 2023 – Santa Monica, USA 

Tuesday 05 December 2023 

Tickets from £2350 plus VAT 

 

33. Laugh in London – London, UK 

Friday 08 December 2023 

Tickets from £2999 plus VAT 

 

34. GQ Men of the Year Party – Los Angeles, USA 

Thursday 16 December 2023 

Tickets from £4999 plus VAT 

 

35. Sports Personality of the Year – Salford, UK 

Wednesday 20 December 2023 

Tickets from £299 

 

36. LUISAVIAROMA for UNICEF Gala – St. Barth 



 

 

Thursday 28 December 2023 

Tickets from £16500 

 

37. Frankfurt, New York, London, Milan, and Paris Men's and Women's Fashion Weeks 

January – March 2024 

Tickets from £1500 plus VAT 

 

38. The Golden Globes – Beverly Hills, USA 

Tuesday 09 January 2024 

Tickets from £19999 plus VAT 

39. Critics' Choice Awards – Los Angeles, USA 

Sunday 14 January 2024 

Tickets from £6999 plus VAT 

 

40. The Grammy Awards After Parties – Los Angeles, USA 

Sunday 04 February 2024 

Tickets from £3500 plus VAT 

 

41. Steven Tyler's GRAMMY Awards Viewing Party – Los Angeles, USA 

Sunday 04 February 2024 

Tickets from £2500 plus VAT 

 

42. Republic Records Grammy's A-List After Party – Los Angeles, USA 

Sunday 04 February 2024 

Tickets from £3999 

 

43. Bootsy on the Water Super Bowl Party – Tampa, USA 

Friday 09 February 2024 

Tickets from £1000 plus VAT 



 

 

 

44. Maxim Havana Nights Super Bowl Party – Arizona, USA 

Saturday 10 February 2024 

Tickets from £1500 plus VAT 

 

45. The Brit Awards – London, UK 

Saturday 10 February 2024 

Tickets from £299 plus VAT 

 

 

 

 

46. The BAFTA Awards – Southbank Centre, London, UK 

Sunday 18 February 2024 

Tickets from £6999 plus VAT 

 

47. Floyd Mayweather's Birthday Party – Los Angeles, USA 

Friday 23 February 2024 

Tickets from £20000 plus VAT 

 

48.Screen Actors Guild Awards – Los Angeles, USA 

Sunday 25 February 2024 

Tickets from £9999 plus VAT 

 

49. Independent Spirit Awards – Santa Monica, USA 

Saturday 02 March 2024 

Tickets from £1750 plus VAT 

 



 

 

50.  Women in Film Pre Oscars-Academy Awards Party Celebration – Los Angeles,   

USA 

Friday 08 March 2024 

Tickets from £3999 plus VAT 

 

51. Hollywood Hills Celebrity Pre-Oscar Party – Hollywood Hills, USA 

Friday 08 March 2024 

Tickets from £7500 plus VAT 

 

52. Palm Beach amfAR Gala – Palm Beach, Florida, USA 

Saturday 09 March 2024 

Tickets from £5000 plus VAT 

 

53. Night Before Oscars Academy Awards Party – Los Angeles, USA 

Saturday 09 March 2024 

Tickets from £19999 plus VAT 

 

 

54. WME Oscars Academy Awards Party – Los Angeles, USA 

Sunday 10 March 2024 

Tickets from £7500 plus VAT 

 

55. Elton John's Oscars Academy Awards Viewing Party – Los Angeles, USA 

Sunday 10 March 2024 

Tickets from £3999 plus VAT 

 

56.  Madonna's Oscars Academy Awards A-List After Party – Los Angeles, USA 

Sunday 10 March 2024 

Tickets from £79999 plus VAT 



 

 

 

57. Mercedes Benz Oscars Academy Awards Viewing Dinner and Party – Beverly Hills, 

USA 

Sunday 10 March 2024 

Tickets from £4999 plus VAT 

 

58. Vanity Fair Oscars Academy Awards Party – Los Angeles, USA 

Sunday 10 March 2024 

Tickets from £39999 plus VAT 

 

59. The Oscars Academy Awards Ceremony – Los Angeles, USA 

Sunday 10 March 2024 

Tickets from £39999 plus VAT 

 

60. Bal De La Rose – Monte Carlo, Monaco 

Saturday 23 March 2024 

Tickets from £2999 plus VAT 

 

 

 

61. The Olivier Awards – London, UK 

Sunday 31 March 2024 

Tickets from £2999 plus VAT 

 

62. The Masters – Augusta, Georgia, USA 

Thursday 04 – Sunday 07 April 2024 

Tickets from £3250 plus VAT 

 

63. Coachella – Indio, USA 



 

 

Friday 12 April 2024 – Sunday 21 April 2024 

Tickets from £999 plus VAT 

 

64. White House Correspondents' Dinner - Washington, USA 

Saturday 27 April 2024 

Tickets from £75000 plus VAT 

 

65. The Met Gala – New York, USA 

Wednesday 01 May 2024 

Tickets from £20000 plus VAT 

 

66. The MTV Movie & TV Awards – Santa Monica, USA 

Sunday 05 May 2024 Password: mtv 

Tickets from £2300 plus VAT 

 

67. Opening ceremony of the Cannes Film Festival – Cannes, France 

Tuesday 14 May 2024 

Orchestra / Corbeille Seating 

£7,999 plus VAT per person  *tickets include access to the red carpet 

 

 

68.  Chopard Annual Dinner and Party – Cannes, France 

Friday 17 May 2024 

Tickets from £4999 plus VAT 

 

69. Vanity Fair Cannes Party – Cannes, France 

Saturday 18 May 2024 

Tickets from £15000 plus VAT 

 



 

 

70. Together We Give – Cannes, France 

Tuesday 21 May 2024 

Tickets from £2500 plus VAT 

 

 

71. Cannes AmfAR (this is amazing!) – Cannes, France 

Thursday 23 May 2024 

Tickets from £13000 plus VAT 

 

72. WIBA Gala Awards – Cannes, France 

Friday 24 May 2024 

Tickets from £3600 plus VAT 

73.  Closing Ceremony of The Cannes Film Festival – Cannes, France 

Saturday 25 May 2024 Orchestra / Corbeille Seating 

£6,999 plus VAT per person  *tickets include access to the red carpet 

 

74.   Monaco Grand Prix – Monte Carlo, Monaco 

Thursday 23 – Sunday 26 May 2024 

Tickets from £799 plus VAT 

 

75. UNICEF Summer Gala – Capri, Italy 

Saturday 27 July 2024 

Tickets from £10000 plus VAT 


